

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2023
Commission & Remuneration	384	1,652	76	175	-	-	76	175	3,854	16,031	25	114	3,879	16,145	558	2,745	434	1,589	-	1	992	4,334
Rewards	-	155	-	8	-	-	-	8	-	3,264	-	20	-	3,284	-	26	-	0	-	-	-	26
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	384	1,807	76	183	-	-	76	183	3,854	19,295	25	134	3,879	19,429	558	2,770	434	1,589	-	1	992	4,360
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	62	175	2	183	-	-	2	183	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	211
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	24	4,187	67	297	58	204	124	502	2,815	7,234	3,183	8,219	5,998	15,453	84	190	525	2,659	-	0	609	2,850
Net Commission	421	(2,206)	12	(109)	(58)	(204)	(46)	(313)	1,039	12,060	(3,158)	(8,084)	(2,119)	3,976	475	2,791	(91)	(1,071)	-	1	383	1,721

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	4	45	1	8	-	-	1	8	(906)	915	(30)	21	(936)	936	25	280	0	3	0	1	25	283
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	161	853	0	2	-	-	0	2	69	283	1	5	70	288	232	830	411	1,558	-	-	643	2,388
Insurance Brokers	218	908	75	173	-	-	75	173	(1,103)	997	7	34	(1,096)	1,030	238	1,592	23	27	-	-	261	1,620
Direct Business - Onlinec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MIS/Broker	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,369	15,669	5	27	4,374	15,696	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	5	-	-	-	-	0	5
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	20	-	-	20	20	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	8	2	7	5	14	0	0	1	-	-	-	0	1
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,403	1,403	40	40	1,443	1,443	63	63	0	0	-	-	63	63
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	384	1,807	76	183	-	-	76	183	3,854	19,295	26	134	3,879	19,429	558	2,770	434	1,589	0	1	992	4,360
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	384	1,807	76	183	-	-	76	183	3,854	19,295	25	134	3,879	19,429	558	2,770	434	1,589	-	1	992	4,360
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
- (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/job-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health			
	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended March 31, 2022		
Commission & Remuneration	47	1,722	51	156	-	-	51	156	3,388	10,843	13	55	3,401	10,898	586	3,043	342	2,753	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rewards	(95)	205	3	35	-	-	3	35	882	3,173	20	30	903	3,203	69	356	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	341	1,927	54	191	-	-	54	191	4,270	14,016	33	84	4,303	14,101	655	3,399	342	2,753	0	0	0	0	997	6,152
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	67	117	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	120	120	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	120
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	315	1,435	60	195	44	178	104	374	649	2,370	907	3,613	1,556	5,983	42	199	981	2,756	0	0	0	0	1,024	2,954
Net Commission	92	609	(6)	(5)	(44)	(178)	(50)	(183)	3,621	11,646	(874)	(3,528)	2,747	8,118	733	3,320	(639)	(3)	(0)	(0)	(0)	94	3,318	

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	5	25	0	2	-	-	0	2	623	1,595	6	14	629	1,608	79	289	0	5	-	-	-	-	79	394
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	309	1,131	0	4	-	-	0	4	82	318	2	6	83	324	257	811	333	1,038	-	-	-	-	590	1,850
Insurance Brokers	27	761	53	185	-	-	53	185	262	889	7	25	269	914	317	2,051	8	1,709	-	-	-	-	326	3,761
Direct Business - Online: MISF (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,297	11,149	17	30	3,314	11,179	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	52	0	3	3	55	2	147	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	147
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	13	2	7	5	20	0	0	0	1	-	-	-	0	1	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	341	1,927	54	191	-	-	54	191	4,270	14,016	33	84	4,303	14,101	655	3,399	342	2,753	-	-	-	-	997	6,152
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	341	1,927	54	191	-	-	54	191	4,270	14,016	33	84	4,303	14,101	655	3,399	342	2,753	0	0	0	0	997	6,152
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
- (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

